
Number of cards : 
109

Pokecardex  

145/147 Garchomp C LV.X (LuxChomp ..
60/147 Garchomp C (LuxChomp of th..

109/111 Luxray GL LV.X (LuxChomp o..
9/111 Luxray GL (LuxChomp of the..
7/127 Dialga G (LuxChomp of the ..
122/127 Dialga G LV.X (LuxChomp of..

56/147 Dragonite FB (LuxChomp of ..
47/127 Crobat G (LuxChomp of the ..
8/111 Lucario GL (LuxChomp of th..
41/127 Bronzong G (LuxChomp of th..

146/146 Uxie LV.X (LuxChomp of the..
43/146 Uxie (LuxChomp of the Spir..
19/146 Azelf (LuxChomp of the Spi..

105/127 Cyrus's Conspiracy (LuxCho..
101/123 Professor Oak's New Theory..

97/123 Pokémon Collector (LuxCho..
125/132 Roseanne's Research (LuxCh..

89/111 Bebe's Search (LuxChomp of..
88/111 Aaron's Collection (LuxCho..
86/100 Luxury Ball (LuxChomp of t..
98/123 Pokémon Communication (Lu..

116/127 Team Galactic's Invention ..
117/127 Team Galactic's Invention ..
118/127 Team Galactic's Invention ..

96/111 Team Galactic's Invention ..
120/132 Night Maintenance (LuxChom..
103/123 Double Colorless Energy (L..

95/100 Warp Energy (LuxChomp of t..

- Lightning Energy (LuxChomp..

- Metal Energy (LuxChomp of ..
9/111 Luxray GL (Happy Luck)
109/111 Luxray GL LV.X (Happy Luck)

4/123 Azelf (Happy Luck)
19/146 Azelf (Happy Luck)
43/146 Uxie (Happy Luck)
14/123 Mesprit (Happy Luck)

49/100 Unown Q (Happy Luck)
47/127 Crobat G (Happy Luck)
48/100 Sableye (Happy Luck)
19/100 Gyarados (Happy Luck)
65/100 Magikarp (Happy Luck)
57/100 Combee (Happy Luck)
89/111 Bebe's Search (Happy Luck)

118/127 Team Galactic's Invention ..
115/127 Pokémon Rescue (Happy Luc..

83/95 Super Scoop Up (Happy Luck)
98/106 Felicity's Drawing (Happy ..

104/127 Broken Time-Space (Happy L..
97/123 Pokémon Collector (Happy ..

140/147 VS Seeker (Happy Luck)
131/146 Cynthia's Feelings (Happy ..

87/99 Expert Belt (Happy Luck)
94/100 Cyclone Energy (Happy Luck)
95/100 Warp Energy (Happy Luck)
6/123 Jumpluff (Power Cottonweed)

65/132 Skiploom (Power Cottonweed)
90/132 Hoppip (Power Cottonweed)
67/123 Hoppip (Power Cottonweed)
15/106 Claydol (Power Cottonweed)
60/106 Baltoy (Power Cottonweed)
47/127 Crobat G (Power Cottonweed)
43/146 Uxie (Power Cottonweed)
49/100 Unown Q (Power Cottonweed)
77/100 Unown R (Power Cottonweed)
78/95 Judge (Power Cottonweed)

89/111 Bebe's Search (Power Cotto..
97/123 Pokémon Collector (Power ..

125/132 Roseanne's Research (Power..
86/100 Luxury Ball (Power Cottonw..
98/123 Pokémon Communication (Po..
82/95 Rare Candy (Power Cottonwe..
87/99 Expert Belt (Power Cottonw..

80/95 PlusPower (Power Cottonwee..
120/132 Night Maintenance (Power C..

88/100 Warp Point (Power Cottonwe..
104/127 Broken Time-Space (Power C..

- Grass Energy (Power Cotton..
131/132 Gardevoir LV.X (Boltevoir)

7/132 Gardevoir (Boltevoir)

2/17 Gallade (Boltevoir)
51/127 Kirlia (Boltevoir)
89/127 Ralts (Boltevoir)
20/100 Machamp (Boltevoir)
86/130 Machop (Boltevoir)
57/106 Unown G (Boltevoir)
15/106 Claydol (Boltevoir)
89/147 Baltoy (Boltevoir)

140/146 Azelf LV.X (Boltevoir)
19/146 Azelf (Boltevoir)
43/146 Uxie (Boltevoir)
2/130 Dusknoir (Boltevoir)

35/100 Dusclops (Boltevoir)
86/132 Duskull (Boltevoir)
32/99 Spiritomb (Boltevoir)
109/123 Bebe's Search (Boltevoir)
125/132 Roseanne's Research (Bolte..
109/127 Looker's Investigation (Bo..

78/95 Judge (Boltevoir)
92/111 Lucian's Assignment (Bolte..
82/95 Rare Candy (Boltevoir)
87/99 Expert Belt (Boltevoir)
100/106 Moonlight Stadium (Boltevo..

88/100 Warp Point (Boltevoir)
120/132 Night Maintenance (Boltevo..

86/100 Luxury Ball (Boltevoir)
103/123 Double Colorless Energy (B..

92/100 Call Energy (Boltevoir)

- Psychic Energy (Boltevoir)

- Fighting Energy (Boltevoir)


